

# **CNC Community Impact Panel & Awards Luncheon**

Since its inception in 1972, CNC has hosted open forums sharing common interests and expanding practical knowledge on key issues affecting the Latino community and the nation. Our focus areas include early childhood education, workforce skills development for youth and adults, increasing Latino homeownership, and access to affordable care.

This year, CNC will host a panel discussion and awards luncheon focused on early childhood education. Attendees include community leaders, educators, corporate executives, and elected officials.

Where: The Biltmore Hotel

1200 Anastasia Avenue Coral Gables, FL 33134

**When:** March 30, 2017

10:30 am - 3:00 pm

### **Sponsorship Opportunities**

The benefit options below can be customized to meet sponsors' interests.

# Community Champion: \$30,000

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Sponsor remarks at panel and awards luncheon
- Acknowledgement by CNC leadership during the event
- Logo featured on promotional materials and emails
- Ad in event program
- Recognition on signage
- Recognition on CNC's website
- Social media recognition

# Community Leader: \$25,000

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Sponsor remarks at panel or awards luncheon
- Acknowledgement by CNC leadership at event
- Logo featured on promotional materials and emails
- Ad in event program
- Recognition on signage
- Recognition on CNC's website
- Social media recognition



#### Community Influencer: \$20,000

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Acknowledgement by CNC leadership at panel or awards luncheon
- Logo featured on promotional materials and emails
- Recognition on signage
- Recognition on CNC's website
- Social media recognition

#### Community Developer: \$15,000

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Acknowledgement by CNC leadership
- Company listing on promotional materials
- Recognition on CNC's website
- Social media recognition

#### **CNC Community Impact Awards: \$10,000**

#### Choice of one award category below:

CNC Community Impact Health and Wellness Award

CNC Community Impact Financial Empowerment Award

CNC Community Impact Education Development Award

CNC Community Impact Workforce Development Award

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Acknowledgement by CNC leadership
- Recognition on CNC's website
- Social media recognition

#### Community Supporter: \$5,000

- Registrations to panel and awards luncheon
- Company listing on promotional materials
- Recognition on CNC's website

#### **CNC Friend: \$2,500**

• One table to the awards luncheon (seats 10 people)

Ready to sign on as a sponsor? Please let us know the type of sponsorship in which you are interested and we will send you an invoice you can use for payment submission.

#### **CONTACT US**

To confirm your event support, please contact Sonia Lopez, CNC's President & CEO at slopez@cnc.org For additional information, please contact Jessica Delgado at 305-642-3484 ext.101.

CNC is tax-exempt under section 501 (c)(3) of Internal Revenue code. We are a non-profit organization providing human services to persons in need from all racial and ethnic groups. CNC assists individuals to become self-reliant and builds bridges among America's diverse communities.



# Community Impact Panel & Award Luncheon March 30, 2017

#### **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Categories	Community Champion	Community Leader	Community Influencer	Community Developer	Community Impact Awards*	Community Supporter	Friends
Benefits	\$30,000	\$25,000	\$20,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Registration to panel and awards luncheon	X	×	×	Х	X	X	×
Sponsor remarks at panel and awards luncheon	×	×					
Acknowledgement by CNC leadership during the event	×	×	×	Х	×		
Logo featured on promotional materials	×	×	×				
Company name listing on promotional materials				X		X	
Ad in event program	Х	X					
Recognition on signage	Х	X	Х				
Recognition on CNC's website	Х	X	X	Х	Х	Х	
Social media recognition	Х	X	Х	Х	Х		
Table of 10 to the awards luncheon	2	1	1	1	1	1	1

<sup>\*</sup> Choice of one award category below:

CNC Community Impact Health and Wellness Award

CNC Community Impact Financial Empowerment Award

CNC Community Impact Education Development Award

CNC Community Impact Workforce Development Award